First name Sex Membership

Last name
Acibar Arnold
Baker Mark R
Beviss Jamie
Byrne Adrian
Conway Alex
Eales Robert
Edgell Ben P
Footner Andrew F
Fowler Hugo
Garrett Richard
Gibbs Dominic V
Greenland Guy
Harvey Anthony
Hermes Geoff R
Hill Andy
Homer Niall
Laurie Hanni
Liu Jack
Matlak Oleksandr
Miller George 1
Morgan Roger
Neagle David C
Panneerselvam Marshall
Peters David
Purry Chris S
Read Brandan
Stone David
Strong Chris M
Thurlow Kevin ]
Waterfield John W
Wih Emmanuel

Wong

Arturo V snr
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M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold

Rating
Code

320003G
106090K
162523]

187641H
274043G
349823C
185236L
110729L
284077H
154141K
101893A
111638B
161186A
243892G
342132G
343399H
351765C
316732L
356783H
220716D
277861A
161242G
361074D
243976B
117534]

349370C
344166A
248466D
120398]

121175E
352205C
277857K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
CSOM 1822A  1306K
CSOM 1789A 0000
CSOM 1881K 0000
CSOM 1565K 0000
CSOM 1923A  1875K
CSOM 1861K 0000
CSOM 2200L 0000
CSOM 1992K 0000
CSOM 2096K 0000
CSOM 2006K  1998P
CSOM 2040A  1825A
CSOM 1515K 0000
CSOM 0000 0000
CMID 1822K 0000
CSOM 1990A  1872K
CSOM 1784K 0000
CSOM 1440K 0000
CSOM 2299A  2107A
CSOM 2314K  2178K
CSOM 1969A  1648K
CSOM 1767K 0000
CSOM 1731K 0000
CSOM 1650L  1554K
CSOM 1823K 0000
CSOM 1827K 0000
CSOM 1700K  1452K
CSOM 1810K 0000
CSOM 1810A 0000
CSOM 2015A  1929K
CSOM 1936K 0000
CSOM 1927L 0000
CSOM 2113K 0000

Standard
Rating

1822A
1789A
1881K
1565K
1923A
1861K
2142P
1992K
2096K
2006K
2040A
1515K
0000

1822K
1990A
1784K
1440K
2299A
2314K
1969A
1767K
1731K
1715K
1823K
1827K
1700K
1810K
1810A
2015A
1936K
1919K
2113K



